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When What

Sun, Aug 25, 2024  Oberlin: New student move-in and orientation

Thu, Aug 29, 2024  Oberlin: Fall Classes begin

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  Oberlin: Labor Day

Tue, Sep 3, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline to request a course underload

Thu, Sep 5, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline to check in

Tue, Sep 10, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline to apply to graduate in December 
2024

Tue, Sep 10, 2024  Oberlin: Add/drop deadline for full-semester, first-mod-
ule, and ExCo courses 

Tue, Sep 10, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline to submit audit forms for full-semes-
ter and first-module courses

Wed, Sep 18, 2024  Oberlin: Winter Term registration opens

Thu, Sep 19, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline for transfer of credit before spring 
2025 registration appointments

Wed, Sep 25 - Wed, Oct 2, 2024  Oberlin: One-month progress reports submitted

Thu, Oct 3, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline to withdraw from first-module cours-
es

Wed, Oct 9, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline to declare P/NP option for first-mod-
ule courses

Sat, Oct 12, 2024  Oberlin: Yom Kippur 

Tue, Oct 15, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline to apply to study away in spring 2025

Wed, Oct 16, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline for December 2024 pending gradu-
ates to submit non-course requirements

Wed, Oct 16, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline for December 2024 pending gradu-
ates to submit transfer of credit

Wed, Oct 16, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline for December 2024 pending gradu-
ates to submit major/minor/concentration declarations

Wed, Oct 16, 2024  Oberlin: First-module classes end 

Thu, Oct 17, 2024  Oberlin: Second-module classes begin

Sat, Oct 19 - Sun, Oct 27, 2024  Oberlin: Fall Break

Mon, Oct 28, 2024  Oberlin: Registration information available for spring 
2025

Tue, Oct 29, 2024  Oberlin: Midterm grades due from faculty

Thu, Oct 31, 2024  
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Oberlin: Grades for first-module courses due from fac-
ulty

Thu, Oct 31, 2024  Oberlin: Advising for spring 2025 begins

Mon, Nov 4, 2024  Oberlin: Add/drop deadline for second-module courses

Mon, Nov 4, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline to submit audit forms for sec-
ond-module courses

Thu, Nov 7, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline to withdraw from full-semester cours-
es

Fri, Nov 15, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline to register for Winter Term

Mon, Nov 18, 2024  Oberlin: Registration for spring 2025 begins

Wed, Nov 27, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline to declare P/NP option for full-se-
mester courses

Thu, Nov 28 - Sun, Dec 1, 2024  Oberlin: Thanksgiving Break

Mon, Dec 2, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline to withdraw from second-module 
courses

Wed, Dec 4, 2024  Oberlin: Deadline to declare P/NP option for sec-
ond-module courses

Wed, Dec 11, 2024  Oberlin: Classes end

Thu, Dec 12 - Sun, Dec 15, 2024  Oberlin: Reading period

Sun, Dec 15, 2024  Oberlin: Final grades due from ExCo instructors

Mon, Dec 16 - Fri, Dec 20, 2024  Oberlin: Final examination period

Fri, Dec 20, 2024  Oberlin: Last day of the semester

Wed, Jan 1, 2025  Oberlin: New Year's Day observed

Thu, Jan 2, 2025  Oberlin: Final grades due from faculty

Fri, Jan 3, 2025  Oberlin: Latest date incomplete work may be due

Fri, Jan 3, 2025  Oberlin: Winter Term begins

Wed, Jan 8, 2025  Oberlin: Grades for incompletes due from faculty

Mon, Jan 20 - Fri, Jan 24, 2025  Oberlin: Academic standing committees meet regard-
ing fall semester academic performance

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  Oberlin: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Tue, Jan 28, 2025  Oberlin: Winter Term ends

Mon, Feb 3, 2025  Oberlin: Classes begin

Tue, Feb 4, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline to submit project reports to sponsors

Wed, Feb 5, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline to request a course underload

Fri, Feb 7, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline to check in

Tue, Feb 11, 2025  Oberlin: Final grades due from sponsors (Winter Term)



Wed, Feb 12, 2025  Oberlin: Add/drop deadline for full-semester, first-mod-
ule, and ExCo courses

Wed, Feb 12, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline to apply to graduate in May 2025

Wed, Feb 12, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline to submit audit forms for full-semes-
ter and first-module courses

Fri, Feb 28, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline for transfer of credit before fall 2025 
registration appointments scheduled

Mon, Mar 3 - Fri, Mar 7, 2025  Oberlin: One-month progress reports submitted

Mon, Mar 10, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline to withdraw from first-module cours-
es

Fri, Mar 14, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline to declare P/NP option for first-mod-
ule courses

Sat, Mar 15, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline to apply to study away in fall 2025

Fri, Mar 21, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline for May 2025 pending graduates to 
submit non-course requirements for integrative con-
centrations

Fri, Mar 21, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline for May 2025 pending graduates to 
submit major/minor/concentration declarations

Fri, Mar 21, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline for May 2025 pending graduates to 
submit transfer of credit

Fri, Mar 21, 2025  Oberlin: First-module classes end

Sat, Mar 22 - Sun, Mar 30, 2025  Oberlin: Spring Break

Mon, Mar 31, 2025  Oberlin: Schedule of Classes available for fall 2025

Mon, Mar 31, 2025  Oberlin: Second-module classes begin

Mon, Mar 31, 2025  Oberlin: Registration information available in Banner 
Self-Service for students

Mon, Mar 31, 2025  Oberlin: Course catalog for 2025-26 available

Tue, Apr 1, 2025  Oberlin: Midterm grades due from faculty

Wed, Apr 2, 2025  Oberlin: Advising for fall 2025 begins

Tue, Apr 8, 2025  Oberlin: Grades for first-module courses due from fac-
ulty

Wed, Apr 9, 2025  Oberlin: Add/drop deadline for second-module courses

Wed, Apr 9, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline to submit audit forms for sec-
ond-module courses

Mon, Apr 14, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline to withdraw from full-semester cours-
es

Mon, Apr 14, 2025  Oberlin: Registration for fall 2025 begins

Fri, Apr 25, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline to declare P/NP option for full-se-
mester courses



Fri, May 2, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline to declare P/NP option for sec-
ond-module courses

Mon, May 5, 2025  Oberlin: Deadline to withdraw from second-module 
courses

Fri, May 9, 2025  Oberlin: Spring Classes end

Sat, May 10 - Tue, May 13, 2025  Oberlin: Reading period

Tue, May 13, 2025  Oberlin: Final grades due from ExCo instructors

Wed, May 14 - Sun, May 18, 2025  Oberlin: Final examination period

Sun, May 18, 2025  Oberlin: Last day of Spring semester

Wed, May 21, 2025  Oberlin: Final grades for graduating seniors due from 
faculty

Mon, May 26, 2025  Oberlin: Commencement

Wed, May 28, 2025  Oberlin: Final grades for all other students due from 
faculty

Wed, Jun 4, 2025  Oberlin: Latest date incomplete work may be due

Mon, Jun 9, 2025  Oberlin: Grades for incompletes due from faculty

Mon, Jun 23 - Fri, Jun 27, 2025  Oberlin: Academic standing committees meet
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